Weatherproof appliances, Version 2
Description
Designed for life safety, performance and reliability,
the Wheelock weatherpoof notification appliances
nclude:
Weatherproof
Appliances Series
Strobes RSSWP

Wheelock AH, AS, MT, RSS, ET70
Wall mount models
Table 5. Specification and ordering information
Agency Approvals
Model Number Finish Kit Order Code UL ULC CSFM FM
Strobe
RSSWP-2475W-FR Red 9013 X X X X
RSSWP-2475W-FW White 3034 X X X X
RSSWP-24MCWH-FR Red 5161 X X X –
RSSWP-24MCWH-FW White 5165 X X X –
Audible strobe
ASWP-2475W-FR Red 9012 X X X X
ASWP-2475W-NR Red 0200 X X X X
ASWP-24MCWH-FR

X
Ceiling mount models
Table 6. Specification and ordering information
Agency Approvals
Model Number Finish Kit Order Code UL ULC CSFM FM
Strobe
RSSWP-2475C-FR Red 4338 X X X X
RSSWP-2475C-FW White 4446 X X X X
RSSWP-24MCCH-FR Red 5167 X X X –
RSSWP-24MCCH-FW White 5187 X X X –
Audible strobe
ASWP-2475C-FR Red 4251 X X X X
ASWP-2475C-FW White 4502 X X X X
ASWP-24MCCH-FR Red 5149 X X X –